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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Landry341
Legacy

9.575 9.300 9.3009.425 37.600
3 6 1 1T 1 

1 

Audrey Velasquez264
Gymtastic

9.350 9.600 9.3008.975 37.225
6T 1T 11 1T 2 

2 

Natalie Mancuso195
Dana's

9.700 9.200 9.0009.275 37.175
1 8 3T 7 3 

3 

Madeline Heath133
Acrosports

9.100 9.600 8.9509.250 36.900
10 1T 5 8 4 

4 

Ailinh Phan299
HGC

9.200 9.550 8.8509.050 36.650
9 3 9T 11T 5 

5 

Dani Purcell271
HGA

9.350 8.900 9.0259.325 36.600
6T 10 2 5T 6 

6 

Ashlyn Gunn307
Iron Cross

9.300 9.000 9.1009.175 36.575
8 9 6 4 7 

7 

Demi Petree268
HGA

8.950 9.425 8.9009.100 36.375
12T 4 7T 9 8 

8 

Jocelyn Mitchell425
Stars

9.550 8.750 9.0258.725 36.050
4 12T 13 5T 9 

9 

Mykah Duncan232
Dynamic 

8.950 9.375 8.8508.825 36.000
12T 5 12 11T 10 

10 

Caitlin Williams342
Legacy

9.500 8.750 9.2508.475 35.975
5 12T 16 3 11T

11T

Yaritzy Trujillo443
Stars

8.750 9.250 8.8759.100 35.975
15 7 7T 10 11T

11T

Morgan Hilton185
BGA

9.050 8.800 8.8259.275 35.950
11 11 3T 13 13 

13 

Taylor Abbott376
Pearland Elite

9.625 6.550 8.0259.050 33.250
2 17 9T 18 14 

14 

Angela Barrera169
All American

8.500 7.650 8.2758.600 33.025
16 14 15 15T 15 

15 

Sarah Grace Dawson370
Pearland Elite

8.450 7.000 8.3008.400 32.150
17 15 17 14 16 

16 

Chloe Markland230
Dynamic 

8.800 6.350 8.2758.675 32.100
14 18 14 15T 17 

17 

Abigail Moreno105
Above The Bar

8.250 6.950 8.2007.300 30.700
18 16 18 17 18 

18 

Lilly Davis176
All American

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19 19 19 19 19 

19 
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